
MANOR HOUSE BREAKFAST

SERVED FROM 07:30 - 11:00

2 Eggs your way, bacon, tomato, grilled sausage with herbed mushrooms and onions

125

EGGS BENEDICT

Served on a homemade English muffin with hollandaise sauce

Bacon
Country ham
Smoked salmon

110
110
135

FRESHLY BAKED CROISSANT 
With scrambled eggs and bacon
With scrambled eggs, chives and smoked salmon

With bacon, cheese, cherry tomatoes and fried onion
With salmon, cottage cheese, capers and fresh chives

95
115

120
140

SMASHED AVOCADO & COTTAGE CHEESE ON SOURDOUGH TOAST

Served with a fried egg

85

SAVOURY MINCE ON SOURDOUGH TOAST
Served with a fried egg

95

SMOKED SALMON, CHIVES & COTTAGE CHEESE ON SOURDOUGH TOAST

Served with a poached egg

115

THREE EGG OPEN OMELETTE

FRENCH BANANA BREAD TOAST
Served with maple syrup and a dollop of fresh cream

125

FRESH SCONES

With cheese, jam and fresh cream

70

FLAP JACKS

Served with cream and maple syrup

85

BREAKFAST MENU

ZEVENWACHT RESTAURANT



SCRAMBLED EGGS MIXED WITH SWEETCORN & CHIVES
Served with sourdough toast

105

SERVED FROM 07:30 - 11:00

Single Espresso

Double Espresso

Cappuccino

Americano

Caffè Latte

Cortado

Caffè Mocha 

Hot Chocolate

Chai Latte

Red Latte

Rooibos Tea

Ceylon Tea

Earl Grey Tea

Green Tea

28

33

36

34

39

36

39

39

39

35

23

23

23

23

DRINKS SELECTION

BREAKFAST MENU

ZEVENWACHT RESTAURANT

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST
A selection of pastries, cheeses, cold meats, fruits and preserves

155


