BREAKFAST MENU-

SERVED FROM 07:30 - 11:00

MANOR HOUSE BREAKFAST 2 Eggs your way, bacon, tomato, grilled sausage with herbed mushrooms and onions	125
EGGS BENEDICT Served on a homemade English muffin with hollandaise sauce Bacon Country ham Smoked salmon	110 110 135
FRESHLY BAKED CROISSANT With scrambled eggs and bacon With scrambled eggs, chives and smoked salmon	95 115
SMASHED AVOCADO & COTTAGE CHEESE ON SOURDOUGH TOAST Served with a fried egg	85
SAVOURY MINCE ON SOURDOUGH TOAST Served with a fried egg	95
SMOKED SALMON, CHIVES & COTTAGE CHEESE ON SOURDOUGH TOAST Served with a poached egg	115
THREE EGG OPEN OMELETTE With bacon, cheese, cherry tomatoes and fried onion With salmon, cottage cheese, capers and fresh chives	120 140
FRENCH BANANA BREAD TOAST Served with maple syrup and a dollop of fresh cream	125
FRESH SCONES With cheese, jam and fresh cream	70
FLAP JACKS	85

ZEVENWACHT



RESTAURANT

BREAKFAST MENU —

SERVED FROM 07:30 - 11:00

SCRAMBLED EGGS MIXED WITH SWEETCORN & CHIVES Served with sourdough toast	105
CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST A selection of pastries, cheeses, cold meats, fruits and preserves	155

DRINKS SELECTION

Single Espresso	28
Double Espresso	33
Cappuccino	36
Americano	34
Caffè Latte	39
Cortado	36
Caffè Mocha	39
Hot Chocolate	39
Chai Latte	39
Red Latte	35
Rooibos Tea	23
Ceylon Tea	23
Earl Grey Tea	23
Green Tea	23

